12.04.2025 - OT, Mas.IV A Standard

Startliste

Stand: 12.04.2025, 18:12

Nr.
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63

Teilnehmer

Anna Frankus-Fachinger / Uwe Fachinger
Elisabeth Skorek / Gerd Heinecke

. . cd .
Heike Eickel / Bernd Kramer

Dorothea Mikloweit / Falko Mikloweit
Monique Smeets / John Engels

Karin Michaelis / Joachim Michaelis
Michaeta-tanger/Michael-Warda

Annette Spieker / Reinhard Spieker

Club

FE-Reyat-Oberhatisen

TSA d. TV Schwanewede v. 1903
Boston-Club Diisseldorf
Fanz-Centrum-Coesfetd

TSA d. TV Jahn Delmenhorst von 1909
TSC Blau-Gold-Rondo Bonn

TSC Griin-Weil3 Aquisgrana Aachen
TSC Schwarz-Silber Marl
easino-btau-getb-essen

TSC Ems-Casino Blau-Gold Greven
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